© 2023 Phantom Cables
Fiber Optic Splice Trays (Holds 12x 900um Fibers) - Black
FO-FT100-12BK - Specifications
Description
This fiber optic splice tray holds 12 fiber splices and works with 60mm splicesleeves. It is used to provide protection and organize fiber splices.
Physical Characteristics
Color  Black
Dimensions  156mm x 96mm x 12mm
Mounting Dimensions Center Mount or 91mm Spacing
Capacity 12 Splices
Compatibility
PP-F1505-BK Indoor Wall Mounted Fiber Optic Distribution Box (96 Couplers Maximum) - Black
FO-SS60-50  Fiber Optic Splice Sleeves, 60mm - Pack of 50
Environmental
RoHS  Yes
Packaging Information
Package Quantity  1
Product Weight 0.13 lbs [0.07kg]
Contents
Included in Package 1 Splice Tray